
2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

Whitewater 
Campus 

Undergraduate 

Graduate 

Total 

RockCounty 
Campus 

Undergraduate 

Total 

GrandTotal 

10,826 

1,707 

9,119 

10,494 

1,712 

8,782 

10,816 

1,695 

9,121 

11,224 

1,567 

9,657 

11,586 

1,428 

10,158 

12,084 

1,337 

10,747 

12,430 

1,302 

11,128 

12,628 

1,248 

11,380 

12,351 

1,209 

11,142 

12,159 

1,188 

10,971 

696 

696 

593 

593 

644 

644 

771 

771 

862 

862 

975 

975 

11,522 11,087 11,460 11,995 12,448 13,059 12,430 12,628 12,351 12,159 

UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
Enrollment 

FallSemester,10thDayEnrollment 

EnrollmentSummary 

Note:InFall2018,UW-RockCountybeganoperatingasabranchcampusofUW-Whitewaterunderthenew nameofUniversityofWisconsin– 

WhitewateratRockCounty.  Enrollmentexcludesstudyawaystudents.AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat 
http://www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearch,Assessment,andPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

http://www.uww.edu/i

