University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Enrollment Fall Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

Enrollment Summary

		2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Whitewater Campus	Undergraduate	10,971	11,142	11,380	11,128	10,747	10,158	9,657	9,121	8,782	9,119
	Graduate	1,188	1,209	1,248	1,302	1,337	1,428	1,567	1,695	1,712	1,707
	Total	12,159	12,351	12,628	12,430	12,084	11,586	11,224	10,816	10,494	10,826
Rock County Campus	Undergraduate					975	862	771	644	593	696
	Total					975	862	771	644	593	696
	Grand Total	12,159	12,351	12,628	12,430	13,059	12,448	11,995	11,460	11,087	11,522

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County. Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 11/2023